
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

2 

9 

83 

110 

1 

11 

141 

67 

401 

49 

112 

659 

10 

Name 

Mark Smith 

Simon Hughes 

Hunter Barron 

Elliott Barron 

Christopher Summerville 

David McMasters 

Donal Rajasingam 

Patrick Summerville 

Ken Milvid 

Carter Fournier 

Scott Elieff 

Robert Phillips 

Amelia Phillips 

Class 

2PCF 

1F 

1F 

1F 

1F 

1F 

1F 

1F 

1F 

1F 

1F 

1F 

1F 

Best Tm 

1:55.062 

2:11.861 

2:12.229 

2:13.350 

2:15.568 

2:16.269 

2:16.465 

2:16.817 

2:19.441 

2:19.513 

2:21.021 

2:30.512 

2nd Best 

1:56.209 

2:11.910 

2:13.300 

2:14.541 

2:16.634 

2:16.961 

2:17.115 

2:16.966 

2:19.818 

2:20.616 

2:21.178 

2:30.653 

Year 

1984 

1969 

1969 

1998 

1968 

1965 

1969 

1967 

1963 

1965 

1967 

1965 

1969 

Make/Model 

Swift DB1 

Formula Vee Lynx B 

Lynx B 

Womer FV CC 

Zink C4 

Zink FV 

VW Lynx Formula Vee 

Zink C4 Formula Vee 

Volkswagen Formula Vee 

Form Car MarkIII 

Formula Vee FV 

Zink Formula Vee C4 

Autodynamics FV Mk IV 

Engine 

1600 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

Hometown 

Sun Valley ID 

Houston TX 

Terrell TX 

Garland TX 

Washington DC 

Katy TX 

New Orleans LA 

Denison TX 

New Orleans LA 

Dallas TX 

Katy TX 

New Orleans LA 

New Orleans LA 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#10 No transponder detected, not timed 

Printed: 4/8/2022 2:27:20 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA NOLA SpeedTour 

Group 1b 2  

Group 1b 2 Practice 

Practice started at 14:00:06 

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles 

4/8/2022 14:00 


